FILED FOR REGORD

SKAMAHIA €0, YASH

BY)’..NM‘UMN@

Juu(‘ % Sﬁﬂ 0
AUDTTOR

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: ;
MCGAVICK GRAVES, F.S. ‘ CARYH. OLSON
Atlorneys at Law

Attn: Tina Kropelnicki

1102 Broadway, Suite 500

Tacoma, Washington 98402

.. 141824 | BOOK®IO PAGE ¥D¥

Dacument Titie(s) {or transactions contained hersin:
ORDER EXTENDING JUDGMENT DATED

Reference Number(s) of Documents Asslgned or Released: - 112245/B00k 125
Page 390, Dated Octobar 8, 4:00 pum., 1991

Additional reference nuimbers oh page ___ of document(s),

- Grantor(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials):

ARVELI, MAURI §. and ARVELI, PRIKKO E.

Additional names on page - Of document,
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and iritials):
RIVIERA ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Additiorial names on pate of docuiment.
+ Logal Description: v
Additional legal is on page . of document(s).
Assessor’s Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s):
The Auditor/iRecorder wiil rely on the information pravided on the forim, The staff witl not

read the document to verify the accuracy or complatrness of the indexing fiformation
provided hersin, ‘




BOOK2/D PAGF &29

FILED
MAY 14 2001
oAnre MoBide, Gk, G o,

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASRINGTON
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CLARK

RIVIERA  ASSOCIATES  LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP,

NO. 90-2-02784-1
Plaintiff,

va. ORDER EXTENDING JUDGMENT

DATED MAY 31,1991

MAURI S. ARVELI and PRIKKO E. ‘

ARVELI, husband and wife, and their [Clerk’s Action Required]
mrital community,

Defendants,

SUMMARY OF JUDGMENT

L Judgment Credifor. RIVIERA ASSOCIATES ~ LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP,

2. Attorney for Judgmient Creditor: McGAVICK GRAVES P.S. and
MALCOLM C. LINDQUIST,

ORDER EXTENDING JUDGMENT DATED MAY 31, MeGavick
1991 - 1 GRAVES
A Brofesslonal Survlcos Corporatlon
1102 Broadway, Sulfe 500 Yo, Washlig ) 98402
Telophona (253) 627:1181 ¢ Fax (253) 627:2247




BOOR 21D paGE &30

Judgment Debtor: MAURI S, ARVELLL
Original Amousit of Judgment: $71,529.68.
Interest Owed to Date of Judgment: $$69,299.15.
Total Sums Paid, If Any: $32,850.00

Balance Owing On Judgment: $108,036,83;

Recoverable Cots:
Filing Fee for This Petition $110.60
Writ Issuance/Filing Fee $-0-
Service and Affidavit Fees $-0-
Postage & Cosis of Certified Mail $-0-
Answer Fee or Fees (if Applicable) §-0-
Clerk’s Trust Chieck Fee $-0-
Gamishment Attorney’s Fee $-0-
Other: certified copies $8.00
&% parte filing fee $20.00

Xowl Recoverable Costs: $138.00
9. Judgment Balance, Fees and Cosgls shall bear interest at 18% per annun
from May 11, 2001 vatil fally pild,
THE COURT, having this day reviewed *e records and files herein and the
Petition For Order Extending Judgiment, ﬁnds that an Amended Default Judgtrient was

entered on May 31, 1991; that the petition is beisy: made within ninety (90) days of the

ORDER EXTENDING SUDGMENT DATED MAY 31, McGavick

1991 .2 GRAVES
A Professlonal Sarviens Corporatlon
1102 Broadway, Sufis 600 Tacoma, Washinglon ooz

Telephionia (253) 627:1181 « Fay (253) 627.2247




W N e WM s oW on m

'g_

E B R B

B & 5.6

expiration date of the underlying judgment: May 31, 2001; and that the ﬂhg fee and
costs are included above in the current updated Judgment Summary,

NOW THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED that the judgment entered into is
hereby extended for an additional ten years,

- DONE IN OPEN COURT this /4" day of May, 2001,

Presented by:

| McGAVICK GRAYVES D

24012

By - feay AN
MAECOLM € LINDQUIST

| ofAttnmeygf!};fgl’Bﬁﬂ§Lﬁsﬂ’NeroN« iy

WSBA No. Saifiry OF ClaRK | ™ . ﬁ’w*‘\( i“‘i”"‘ﬁ;;i:}
), JoAnIng MeBria, County Clerk andl Giork o e Sl ™, | '
Sourt of Chark County, Washington, XJ HEERY
thiat thig document, conplating of . DI
' , Jfue and correct copy of the original now on Mo airic
"‘09015\0“‘“"‘2'" my }amma and, aw oty Glerk, | am £ fogat 3
Nereof,

_do
Slghed arerg_ ue(ﬂed at Vancauver, Wastirigton the e

) D1

ToAnne ivforﬂrﬂsa, Coutly Gk
|

i

ORDER EXTENDING JUDGMENT DATED MAY 3 1, MeGavick
19913 : GRAVES
A Profostional Services Corporation
1102 Broadway, Sulta 500 « Tacoiria, Wasﬁ!nzlnﬁ 98402
Talephona (253) 627.1101 4 Fax (353) 627.2247




